
Everglory International Logistics Co., Ltd.

Shanghai 

Address: 406-407 Room, No. 999 Zhongshan West Road 

Changning District, Shanghai, 200051, China

PH: +86 021-33030799; FX: +86 021-33030866 

Management Team                                                                                                                         

Tony Liu Kevin Huang

CEO Managing Director

tony_liu@evergloryintl.com kevin_huang@evergloryintl.com

Air Export                                                                                                                                            

Doris Ding Rosemary Xu

Air Export Supervisor Air Export C/S

doris_ding@evergloryintl.com rosemary_xu@evergloryintl.com

Kitty Zhang Amber Yu 

Air Export C/S Air Export OP

kitty_zhang@evergloryintl.com amber_yu@evergloryintl.com

Grace Liu Simon Guo

Air Export OP Air Export OP

grace_liu@evergloryintl.com simon_guo@evergloryintl.com

Ocean Export                                                                                                                                      

Karen Wang

Ocean Export C/S

karen_wang@evergloryintl.com

Jason Guo Mark Zhang

Ocean Export OP Ocean Export OP

jason_guo@evergloryintl.com mark_zhang@evergloryintl.com

Will Shao Grace Qu

Ocean Export OP Ocean Export OP

will_shao@evergloryintl.com grace_qu@evergloryintl.com

Imports                                                                                                                                                  

Olive Chen

Import Supervisor

olive_chen@evergloryintl.com
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Qingdao 

Address: 801 Room, No. 17 Kunshan Road, Building 1 (7080 center plaza), 

Qingdao, Shandong, 266034, China

PH:+86 0532-58676868; FX:+86 0532-58676866

Contact List                                                                                                                                            

Charlton Hu

General Manager

charlton_hu@evergloryintl.com

Somnus Fan Joyce Wang

Air Export C/S Air Export C/S 

somnus_fan@evergloryintl.com joyce_wang@evergloryintl.com

Ivy Zhang Angel Li

Ocean Export C/S Ocean Expot C/S

ivy_zhang@evergloryintl.com angel_li@evergloryintl.com

Ludy Lu Tina Lu

Ocean Export OP Ocean Expot OP

ludy_lu@evergloryintl.com tina_lu@evergloryintl.com
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Ningbo

Address: R. 7-2 F, 7 Building 1 Huanhe Center, 168 AnBo Road

Jiangdong District, Ningbo, Zhejiang, China

PH: +86 (0) 574-55862233;  FX: +86 (0) 574-55862211

Contact List                                                                                                                                               

Sam Dong

General Manager

PH: +86 (0) 574-55862233

CEL: +86 (0) 15888588867

sam_dong@evergloryintl.com

Winnie Tong

Accounting

PH: +86 (0) 574-55871100

CEL: +86 (0) 13586523683

ctong_ngb@evergloryintl.com

Kenni Fu

Customer Service

PH: +86 (0) 574-55862217

CEL: +86 (0) 13738854668

kfu_ngb@evergloryintl.com

Tracy Xu

Operations

PH: +86 (0) 574-55862218

CEL: +86 (0) 13736168923

txu_ngb@evergloryintl.com
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Everglory Vietnam Co., Ltd

Ho Chi Minh Hanoi
B14A Bach Dang Street No. 1 Truong Han Sieu Street

Ward 2, Tan Binh District Hoan Kiem District

PH: +848-38449000; FX: +848-38488270 PH: +848-39432842; FX: +848-39432842

Contacts                                                                                                                                                 

Mr. Vo Quoc Vu Ms. Le Tran Phuong Thao (Candy)

Managing Director Chif Accountant

quoc.vu@evergloryvietnam.com.vn acct@evergloryvietnam.com.vn

MO: +84-903 815025 MO: +84- 908 074234

Mr. Pham Huu Thanh (Albert) Ms. Nguyen Thi Thanh Thao (Emmy)

General Manager Export Dept

huu.thanh@evergloryvietnam.com.vn emmy.thao@evergloryvietnam.com.vn

MO: +84-918 302632 MO: +84-933 389716

Mr. Nguyen Tri Dung (Brian) Ms. Mac Hong Cuc (Cherry)

Operation Manager Import Dept

brian.dzung@evergloryvietnam.com.vn cherry.cuc@evergloryvietnam.com.vn

MO: +84-908 335008 MO: +84-933 997702

Mr. Tran Ngoc Son Mr. Pham Thai Hoang Loc (Christian)

Hanoi Branch Manager Operation Dept

son.tran@evergloryvietnam.com.vn christian.loc@evergloryvietnam.com.vn

MO: +84-903 408357 MO: +84-902 465427

Ms. Tra Thanh Thien Loc (Ruby) Mr. Nguyen Khac Luat (Ken)

Acountant. Dept Operation Dept

ruby.loc@evergloryvietnam.com.vn ops@evergloryvietnam.com.vn

MO: +84-128 595 0396 MO: +84 93 815 8811
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Everlink Hong  Kong Forwarding Ltd.

Hong Kong 

Adress: 5F, Block B, Profit Industrial Building 

No.1-15 Kwai Fung Crescent

Kwai Chung, N.T. Hong Kong

PH: +852-31016888; FX: +852-31016988

Management                                                                                                                                        

Jason Kuo

jason@everlinkintl.com

Air Export                                                                                                                                               

Keith Ng Alan Yum

keith_ng@everlinkintl.com alan_yum@everlinkintl.com

PH: +852-31016884 PH: +852-31016850

MB: +852-92816259 MB: +852-91339969

Chris Tai Leslie Yeung

chris_tai@everlinkintl.hk leslie_yeung@everlinkintl.hk

PH: +852-31016837 PH: +852-27467127

Ocean Export                                                                                                                                        
Chris Yip Kat Lee

chris@everlinkintl.com kat_lee@everlinkintl.com

PH: +852-31016866 PH: +852-31016812

FAX: +852-30098233

Air Import                                                                                                                                             

Patrick Lau Tim Lo

patrick_lau@everlinkintl.com wt_lo@everlinkintl.com

PH: +852-31016879 PH: +852-27467133

Ocean Import                                                                                                                                        
Carmen Leung

carmen_leung@everlinkintl.com

PH: +852-31016873
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